
Scam
biatore

a
Piastre

-
SP

63S

Q
u
o
ta

d
i
s
e
r
r
a
g
g
io
(
Q
)
m
m

-
N
u
m
e
r
o
P
ia
s
tr
e
x
(
3
.8

+
s
p
.
p
ia
s
tr
e
)

C
o
pyrigh

t:S
T
B
D
ivisio

ne
W
inter

S
S

296

63

12
11

12
10

16
15

D
N
150

2
090

(P
N
1
0)

20
00

m
m

20
00

m
m

316
-
O
LT

R
E

1:1
0

S
cala

A
3

F
o
rm

a
to

h
ttp

s://w
w
w
.stb

la
strico

.co
m

stb
la
strico

@
stb

la
strico

.co
m

T
e
l.
+
3
9
0
1
0
8
3
6
9
6
4
0

F
a
x
+
3
9
0
1
0
8
3
5
2
9
7
4

S
T
B
D
ivisio

n
e
W
in
te
r

V
ia

E
m
ilia

4
0
R

1
6
1
3
8
G
e
n
o
v
a
-
Ita

lia
P
.Iva

0
3
1
0
2
0
9
0
1
0
1

P
iastra

diag
gan

cio
ru
llo

R
ullo

in
resin

a
10

0X
100

F
erm

a
dad

o
M
30

S
T
B
(N

ut
sto

p)

D
ad

o
M
1
2
(N

ut)

18
40

(P
N
10)

150
0
m
m

1
750

m
m

2
56

-
315

V
ite

e
sa

gon
ale

M
12x30

(he
x
screw

)

15
90

(P
N
10)

150
0
m
m

1
500

m
m

196
-
25

5

B
occo

la
M
3
0
S
T
B

(b
ush

)

R
ond

ella
M
12

(w
asher)

M
a
nichetta

(F
la
nge

gasket)

G
uidap

iastre
basso

(low
er

beam
)

5
0
P
N
16

136
-
19

5
13

40
(P
N
10)

100
0
m
m

1
250

m
m

V
ite

e
sa

gon
ale

M
12x70

(he
x
screw

)

D
escrizione

(de
nom

ina
tion)

G
u
ida

piastre
alto

(u
ppe

r
be

am
)

P
iastro

ne
P
osteriore

(loo
se

p
late)

P
ia
strone

A
n
teriore

(base
p
late)

Q.ta

rif.

G
a
m
ba

d
isostegno

(leg
supp

ort)
T
irante

M
30

S
T
B
(tigh

tein
bolt)

D
ad

o
M
3
0
(N

ut)

10
90

(P
N
10)

100
0
m
m

1
000

m
m

5
-
135

N
°
P
ia
stre

L
ung

hezza
G
uida

p
iastre

L
ung

hezza
tiranti

L
ung

hezza
(L
)

S

4
0
P
N
10

1111121412410620121212

12345678910111213141516

S
.T
.B
.D

IV
IS
IO
N
E
W
IN
T
E
R

efficenza

servizio

affidabilità

qualità

14

8
5

2

1

13

8

D
ettaglio

T
irante

M
30

1
2

34

5

6

7

8

9
12

10

13
14

11
12

10
12

7

275 1292

1900

L

Q

L
+
130

m
m

624


